
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name=
COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199001290000
28300

01/29/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

276 380

199001300000
29760

01/30/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

276 520

199002010000
32430

02/01/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

276 868

199002010000
32800

02/01/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

276 886

199002070000
36840

02/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

277 867

199002190000
48240

02/19/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

279 467 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:273 Pg:922
Instr
#:19900111000
012020

199002210000
50900

02/21/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

279 804 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:267 Pg:931
Instr
#:19891129000
335340

199002280000
56500

02/28/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

280 500

199003060000
62330

03/06/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 274 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:825
Instr
#:19900207000
037490

199003070000
62630

03/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 462 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:469
Instr
#:19900205000
034050

199003070000
62750

03/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 396 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:142
Instr
#:19900202000
033730

199003070000
63140

03/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 529 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:278 Pg:762
Instr
#:19900213000
043290

199003080000
65020

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 582 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:378
Instr
#:19900205000
034720

199003080000
65190

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 646 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:278 Pg:689
Instr
#:19900213000
043130



199003080000
65230

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 601 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:743
Instr
#:19900221000
050540

199003120000
67550

03/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 9 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:273 Pg:728
Instr
#:19900110000
009490

199003120000
66830

03/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 25 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:133
Instr
#:19900216000
047350

199003120000
68280

03/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 9 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:273 Pg:728
Instr
#:19900110000
009490

199003130000
69310

03/13/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 206 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:274 Pg:479
Instr
#:19900116000
015410

199003130000
70020

03/13/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 182 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:528
Instr
#:19900220000
049520

199003140000
70260

03/14/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 343 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:267 Pg:205
Instr
#:19891121000
328610

199003210000
76560

03/21/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

283 80

199004020000
89990

04/02/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 149

199004040000
94690

04/04/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 689

199004040000
94840

04/04/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 689

199004040000
94890

04/04/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 689

199004050000
97020

04/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

286 4

199004050000
97290

04/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BANKS, J. TIM
& PHYLLIS

286 130

199004180001
09500

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

287 556

199004060000
98810

04/06/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

286 171


