			1	COLLA	<u> TERĂL M</u>	<u>IORTGA</u>	<u>GE LTD;</u>			ed= 1990; N	1
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99001290000 8300	01/29/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	276	380				
99001300000 9760	01/30/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	276	520				
199002010000 32430	02/01/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	276	868				
199002010000 32800	02/01/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	276	886				
199002070000 86840	02/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	277	867				
199002190000 48240	02/19/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	279	467			Bk Type:REAL Bk:273 Pg:922 Instr #:19900111000 012020	
199002210000 50900	02/21/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	279	804			Bk Type:REAL Bk:267 Pg:931 Instr #:19891129000 335340	
199002280000 56500	02/28/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	280	500				
199003060000 52330	03/06/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	274			Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:825 Instr #:19900207000 037490	
199003070000 52630	03/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	462			Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:469 Instr #:19900205000 034050	
99003070000 32750	03/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	396			Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:142 Instr #:19900202000 033730	
199003070000 53140	03/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	529			Bk Type:REAL Bk:278 Pg:762 Instr #:19900213000 043290	
99003080000 65020	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	582			Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:378 Instr #:19900205000 034720	
199003080000 65190	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	646			Bk Type:REAL Bk:278 Pg:689 Instr #:19900213000 043130	

199003080000 65230	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	601	Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:743 Instr #:19900221000 050540	
199003120000 67550	03/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	9	Bk Type:REAL Bk:273 Pg:728 Instr #:19900110000 009490	
199003120000 66830	03/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	25	Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:133 Instr #:19900216000 047350	
199003120000 68280	03/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	9	Bk Type:REAL Bk:273 Pg:728 Instr #:19900110000 009490	
199003130000 69310	03/13/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	206	Bk Type:REAL Bk:274 Pg:479 Instr #:19900116000 015410	
199003130000 70020	03/13/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	182	Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:528 Instr #:19900220000 049520	
199003140000 70260	03/14/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	343	Bk Type:REAL Bk:267 Pg:205 Instr #:19891121000 328610	
199003210000 76560	03/21/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	283	80		
199004020000 89990	04/02/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	149		
199004040000 94690	04/04/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	689		
199004040000 94840	04/04/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	689		
199004040000 94890	04/04/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	689		
199004050000 97020	04/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	286	4		
199004050000 97290	04/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BANKS, J. TIM & PHYLLIS	286	130		
199004180001 09500	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	287	556		
199004060000 98810	04/06/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	286	171		